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1 Шадрина Александра Витальевна Копия 84 Е 79 Е 87 Е 10 260  0 ✓
2 Назимко Лев Сергеевич Копия 77 Е 75 Е 89 Е 10 251  0 ✓
3 Кузьмищева Светлана Сергеевна Копия 76 * 80 * 94 *  0 250  0 ✓
4 Зимина Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 74 Е 75 Е 87 Е 10 246  0 ✓
5 Колпакова Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 74 Е 61 Е 96 Е 10 241  0 ✓
6 Сафиуллина Наргиза Ильдаровна Копия 84 * 79 * 58 * 10 231  0 ✓
7 Лавриненко Анна Олеговна Копия 70 Е 64 Е 87 Е 10 231  0 ✓
8 Цугленок Елизавета Павловна Копия 69 * 87 * 72 *  0 228  0 ✓
9 Роднова Татьяна Андреевна Копия 67 Е 77 Е 82 Е  0 226  0 ✓

10 Буренкова Юлия Дмитриевна Копия 69 Е 69 Е 85 Е  0 223  0 ✓
11 Брылева Софья Николаевна Копия 84 Е 68 Е 69 Е  0 221  0 ✓
12 Машукова Елизавета Витальевна Копия 71 Е 58 Е 82 Е 10 221  0 ✓
13 Кирсан Александра Андреевна Копия 74 Е 65 Е 80 Е  0 219  0 ✓
14 Камалов Дмитрий Владимирович Копия 71 Е 84 Е 64 Е  0 219  0 ✓
15 Плющ Ирина Александровна Копия 78 * 70 * 70 *  0 218  0 ✓
16 Бабурова Диана Юрьевна Копия 71 Е 49 Е 88 Е 10 218  0 ✓
17 Крятов Павел Анатольевич Копия 82 Е 63 Е 72 Е  0 217  0 ✓
18 Залипаев Данила Витальевич Копия 68 Е 79 Е 70 Е  0 217  0 ✓
19 Кабацура Дарья Вадимовна Копия 64 Е 64 Е 89 Е  0 217  0 ✓
20 Турбова Елена Витальевна Копия 72 Е 67 Е 76 Е  0 215  0 ✓
21 Горбунов Роман Сергеевич Копия 61 Е 72 Е 82 Е  0 215  0 ✓
22 Мигла Алексей Юрьевич Копия 70 Е 77 Е 66 Е  0 213  0 ✓
23 Тайдонов Кирилл Александрович Копия 76 Е 67 Е 69 Е  0 212  0 ✓
24 Каменданов Данил Алексеевич Копия 72 Е 75 Е 64 Е  0 211  0 ✓
25 Попова Анна Романовна Копия 69 * 58 * 84 *  0 211  0 ✓
26 Елисеенко Владимир Владимирович Копия 63 Е 68 Е 80 Е  0 211  0 ✓
27 Горюнова Анастасия Викторовна Копия 66 Е 72 Е 70 Е  0 208  0 ✓
28 Чайкина Анна Александровна Копия 59 Е 52 Е 87 Е 10 208  0 ✓
29 Жуковский Вадим Александрович Копия 64 Е 70 Е 73 Е  0 207  0 ✓
30 Копытова Полина Александровна Копия 62 Е 56 Е 89 Е  0 207  0 ✓
31 Маркосян Артур Суренович Копия 67 Е 63 Е 76 Е  0 206  0 ✓
32 Трусова Алина Игоревна Копия 66 Е 68 Е 72 Е  0 206  0 ✓
33 Шорникова Виолетта Владимировна Копия 70 Е 64 Е 69 Е 2 205  0 ✓
34 Алиярова Динара Балабековна Копия 69 Е 60 Е 76 Е  0 205  0 ✓

Всего мест: 225. Зачислено: 120. К зачислению: 105.

Направление подготовки/специальность - 40.03.01 Юриспруденция



35 Бехтерева Валерия Дмитриевна Копия 61 Е 72 Е 72 Е  0 205  0 ✓
36 Молчанов Иван Андреевич Оригинал ✓ 69 * 71 * 64 *  0 204  0 ✓
37 Шумская Мария Владимировна Копия 67 Е 68 Е 69 Е  0 204  0 ✓
38 Аршинова Анастасия Максимовна Копия 66 Е 65 Е 72 Е  0 203  0 ✓
39 Малышева Анна Сергеевна Копия 71 Е 65 Е 66 Е  0 202  0 ✓
40 Бударин Никита Артурович Копия 67 Е 69 Е 66 Е  0 202  0 ✓
41 Попова Яна Александровна Копия 66 Е 51 Е 85 Е  0 202  0 ✓
42 Мелехова Кристина Павловна Копия 66 Е 60 Е 73 Е 2 201  0 ✓
43 Трофимов Захар Александрович Копия 70 Е 68 Е 62 Е  0 200  0 ✓
44 Юхнович Полина Александровна Копия 66 Е 58 Е 76 Е  0 200  0 ✓
45 Скотникова Елена Александровна Копия 64 Е 56 Е 70 Е 10 200  0 ✓
46 Феллер Анна Александровна Копия 60 Е 60 Е 80 Е  0 200  0 ✓
47 Щукина Анастасия Николаевна Копия 67 Е 54 Е 78 Е  0 199  0 ✓
48 Дорбеко Кристина Евгеньевна Копия 76 Е 62 Е 60 Е  0 198  0 ✓
49 Павельчук Андрей Александрович Копия 70 Е 48 Е 80 Е  0 198  0 ✓
50 Даций Яна Святославовна Копия 64 Е 45 Е 89 Е  0 198  0 ✓
51 Михайлов Александр Михайлович Копия 60 Е 65 Е 72 Е  0 197  0 ✓
52 Бальчонок Полина Сергеевна Копия 63 Е 45 Е 78 Е 10 196  0 ✓
53 Ракутина Василина Андреевна Копия 60 Е 65 Е 71 Е  0 196  0 ✓
54 Гусева Полина Артемовна Копия 54 Е 58 Е 82 Е 2 196  0 ✓
55 Боброва Мария Михайловна Копия 64 Е 64 Е 67 Е  0 195  0 ✓
56 Рощина Крестина Денисовна Копия 59 Е 63 Е 73 Е  0 195  0 ✓
57 Пешкова Анастасия Алексеевна Копия 46 Е 63 Е 85 Е  0 194  0 ✓
58 Коньшина Яна Александровна Копия 68 Е 54 Е 71 Е  0 193  0 ✓
59 Петров Алексей Борисович Копия 59 Е 62 Е 71 Е  0 192  0 ✓
60 Имамалиева Эльвина Эльдаровна Копия 61 Е 63 Е 67 Е  0 191  0 ✓
61 Романов Виталий Витальевич Копия 51 Е 55 Е 85 Е  0 191  0 ✓
62 Воронина Дарья Андреевна Копия ✓ 70 Е 61 Е 59 Е  0 190  0 ✓
63 Кулибаба Анастасия Леонидовна Копия 70 Е 56 Е 64 Е  0 190  0 ✓
64 Григорян Анна Арменовна Копия 64 Е 54 Е 72 Е  0 190  0 ✓
65 Липатова Валерия Александровна Копия 56 Е 54 Е 78 Е 2 190  0 ✓
66 Панов Дмитрий Евгеньевич Копия 54 Е 70 Е 66 Е  0 190  0 ✓
67 Цедрик Анна Александровна Копия 53 Е 65 Е 72 Е  0 190  0 ✓
68 Басистая Марина Николаевна Копия 53 Е 49 Е 78 Е 10 190  0 ✓
69 Чикирда Михаил Павлович Копия 63 Е 57 Е 69 Е  0 189  0 ✓
70 Михеева Анна Александровна Копия 63 Е 48 Е 78 Е  0 189  0 ✓
71 Никитенко Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 59 Е 62 Е 67 Е  0 188  0 ✓
72 Ярославский Дмитрий Вадимович Копия 52 Е 67 Е 69 Е  0 188  0 ✓
73 Нестеров Антон Алексеевич Копия 49 Е 69 Е 70 Е  0 188  0 ✓
74 Галковская Екатерина Романовна Копия 66 Е 54 Е 67 Е  0 187  0 ✓
75 Кондратова Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 62 Е 55 Е 70 Е  0 187  0 ✓
76 Соколова Алена Александровна Копия 51 Е 60 Е 76 Е  0 187  0 ✓
77 Шальнева Галина Николаевна Копия 63 Е 56 Е 67 Е  0 186  0 ✓
78 Тоденберг Андрей Дмитриевич Копия 52 Е 67 Е 67 Е  0 186  0 ✓
79 Брикман Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 52 Е 52 Е 82 Е  0 186  0 ✓
80 Лузан Карина Игоревна Копия 63 Е 45 Е 67 Е 10 185  0 ✓



81 Долбня Мария Вячеславовна Копия 59 Е 50 Е 76 Е  0 185  0 ✓
82 Первушин Михаил Александрович Копия 63 Е 60 Е 61 Е  0 184  0 ✓
83 Усманова Карина Тимуровна Копия 62 Е 40 Е 82 Е  0 184  0 ✓
84 Позднякова Юлия Николаевна Копия 56 Е 55 Е 73 Е  0 184  0 ✓
85 Крейденкова Елена Сергеевна Копия 55 Е 56 Е 73 Е  0 184  0 ✓
86 Культин Кирилл Дмитриевич Копия 54 Е 61 Е 69 Е  0 184  0 ✓
87 Петранчук Наталья Евгеньевна Копия 51 Е 64 Е 69 Е  0 184  0 ✓
88 Яшагин Павел Дмитриевич Копия 66 Е 56 Е 59 Е 2 183  0 ✓
89 Вербалюк Оксана Юрьевна Копия 61 Е 51 Е 71 Е  0 183  0 ✓
90 Кравчук Александр Дмитриевич Копия 61 Е 49 Е 71 Е 2 183  0 ✓
91 Кенден Айдысмаа Баторовна Копия 56 Е 62 Е 65 Е  0 183  0 ✓
92 Горягина Дарья Евгеньевна Копия 56 Е 57 Е 70 Е  0 183  0 ✓
93 Межинский Никита Вячеславович Копия 53 Е 61 Е 69 Е  0 183  0 ✓
94 Исмаилов Руслан Гудратович Копия 48 Е 70 Е 64 Е  0 182  0 ✓
95 Жаркова Ольга Максимовна Копия 63 Е 47 Е 71 Е  0 181  0 ✓
96 Кириллов Андрей Анатольевич Копия 60 Е 52 Е 69 Е  0 181  0 ✓
97 Зубов Илья Павлович Копия 57 Е 60 Е 62 Е 2 181  0 ✓
98 Лемке Татьяна Вячеславовна Копия 57 Е 44 Е 80 Е  0 181  0 ✓
99 Грищенко Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 71 Е 34 Е 73 Е 2 180  0 ✓

100 Богданенко Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 62 Е 56 Е 62 Е  0 180  0 ✓
101 Мирюк Владислав Андреевич Копия 59 Е 50 Е 71 Е  0 180  0 ✓
102 Колесников Вадим Евгеньевич Копия 56 Е 62 Е 62 Е  0 180  0 ✓
103 Тычинин Матвей Андреевич Копия 55 Е 64 Е 61 Е  0 180  0 ✓
104 Бришко Роман Станиславович Копия 55 Е 60 Е 64 Е  0 179  0 ✓
105 Гольдшмидт Аделина Андреевна Копия 59 Е 55 Е 64 Е  0 178  0 ✓
106 Савчук Илья Вячеславович Оригинал ✓ 57 Е 54 Е 65 Е 2 178  0 ✓
107 Валейко Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 56 Е 58 Е 64 Е  0 178  0 ✓
108 Куру Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 52 Е 52 * 64 Е 10 178  0 ✓
109 Шефер Артур Андреевич Копия 67 Е 50 Е 60 Е  0 177  0 ✓
110 Зинченко Алексей Александрович Копия 59 * 78 * 40 *  0 177  0 ✓
111 Горюнова Алина Михайловна Копия 59 Е 54 Е 64 Е  0 177  0 ✓
112 Юшков Кирилл Владимирович Копия 58 Е 62 Е 57 Е  0 177  0 ✓
113 Ликандрова Эвелина Сергеевна Копия 59 Е 48 Е 69 Е  0 176  0 ✓
114 Филимонова Екатерина Алексеевна Копия 57 Е 52 Е 67 Е  0 176  0 ✓
115 Санталова Анастасия Юрьевна Копия 56 Е 47 Е 73 Е  0 176  0 ✓
116 Конусов Евгений Евгеньевич Копия 54 Е 52 Е 69 Е  0 175  0 ✓
117 Шумбасов Михаил Дмитриевич Копия 53 Е 56 Е 66 Е  0 175  0 ✓
118 Петрова Кристина Сергеевна Копия 73 * 65 * 36 *  0 174  0 ✓
119 Белячков Илья Геннадьевич Копия 63 Е 51 Е 60 Е  0 174  0 ✓
120 Рекаев Вадим Максимович Копия 60 Е 42 Е 72 Е  0 174  0 ✓
121 Удобкин Владимир Владимирович Копия 59 Е 51 Е 64 Е  0 174  0 ✓
122 Чумак Виктория Александровна Копия 55 Е 55 Е 64 Е  0 174  0 ✓
123 Шевченко Илья Андреевич Копия 55 Е 48 Е 71 Е  0 174  0 ✓
124 Михаленко Никита Александрович Копия 56 Е 58 Е 59 Е  0 173  0 ✓
125 Соседова Ксения Ивановна Оригинал ✓ 46 Е 40 Е 87 Е  0 173  0 ✓
126 Матафонов Артем Денисович Копия 53 Е 58 Е 61 Е  0 172  0 ✓



127 Биче-оол Анджела Орлановна Копия 52 Е 51 Е 69 Е  0 172  0 ✓
128 Митрофанов Захар Павлович Копия 59 Е 62 Е 50 Е  0 171  0 ✓
129 Кривошеев Андрей Вячеславович Копия 56 Е 64 Е 51 Е  0 171  0 ✓
130 Донхаев Лом-Али Бисланович Копия 54 Е 52 Е 65 Е  0 171  0 ✓
131 Тетюхина Анастасия Степановна Копия 64 Е 34 Е 72 Е  0 170  0 ✓
132 Калинников Алексей Евгеньевич Копия 60 Е 57 Е 53 Е  0 170  0 ✓
133 Харунжин Николай Дмитриевич Копия 47 Е 54 Е 69 Е  0 170  0 ✓
134 Старкова Ева Евгеньевна Копия 60 Е 47 Е 62 Е  0 169  0 ✓
135 Сидоров Дмитрий Сергеевич Копия 59 Е 49 Е 61 Е  0 169  0 ✓
136 Степаненко Сергей Сергеевич Копия 55 Е 48 Е 66 Е  0 169  0 ✓
137 Артюшенко Арина Сергеевна Копия 54 Е 42 Е 73 Е  0 169  0 ✓
138 Сафонов Егор Юрьевич Оригинал ✓ 49 Е 50 Е 69 Е  0 168  0 ✓
139 Ковалевская Анастасия Александровна Копия 47 Е 49 Е 70 Е 2 168  0 ✓
140 Петухов Александр Алексеевич Копия 51 Е 55 Е 61 Е  0 167  0 ✓
141 Смоловик Елена Олеговна Копия 51 Е 55 Е 60 Е  0 166  0 ✓
142 Нежельцев Вячеслав Андреевич Копия 62 Е 48 Е 55 Е  0 165  0 ✓
143 Романов Данила Александрович Копия 59 Е 49 Е 57 Е  0 165  0 ✓
144 Чикунова Дарина Константиновна Копия 62 Е 43 Е 59 Е  0 164  0 ✓
145 Зольников Александр Сергеевич Копия 60 Е 43 Е 61 Е  0 164  0 ✓
146 Кочкина Екатерина Андреевна Копия 45 Е 50 Е 69 Е  0 164  0 ✓
147 Вырупаев Владислав Иванович Копия 52 Е 52 Е 59 Е  0 163  0 ✓
148 Фадеева Алина Дмитриевна Копия 49 Е 38 Е 76 Е  0 163  0 ✓
149 Бутюгин Геннадий Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 56 Е 36 Е 69 Е  0 161  0 ✓
150 Логвинова Виктория Михайловна Копия 49 Е 47 Е 65 Е  0 161  0 ✓
151 Шестакова Ирина Владимировна Копия 49 Е 42 Е 70 Е  0 161  0 ✓
152 Мироненко Мария Владимировна Копия 47 Е 48 Е 66 Е  0 161  0 ✓
153 Болдырева Алена Алексеевна Оригинал ✓ 55 Е 41 Е 64 Е  0 160  0 ✓
154 Мустафаева Айсел Копия 53 Е 47 Е 60 Е  0 160  0 ✓
155 Рябцева Ирина Владимировна Копия 49 Е 41 Е 70 Е  0 160  0 ✓
156 Симон Алина Евгеньевна Копия ✓ 57 Е 45 Е 55 Е 2 159  0 ✓
157 Ильина Анастасия Александровна Копия 56 Е 48 Е 55 Е  0 159  0 ✓
158 Кулешов Данила Константинович Оригинал ✓ 47 Е 56 Е 56 Е  0 159  0 ✓
159 Иванова Анастасия Вячеславовна Копия 56 Е 40 Е 62 Е  0 158  0 ✓
160 Шнайдер Арина Владимировна Копия 48 Е 34 Е 76 Е  0 158  0 ✓
161 Шипицина Татьяна Артемовна Копия 45 Е 41 Е 72 Е  0 158  0 ✓
162 Чернов Никита Владиславович Копия 49 Е 58 Е 50 Е  0 157  0 ✓
163 Паули Андрей Константинович Копия 49 Е 49 Е 57 Е 2 157  0 ✓
164 Овчинникова Анна Александровна Копия 48 Е 40 Е 69 Е  0 157  0 ✓
165 Кураева Марина Олеговна Копия 61 Е 36 Е 59 Е  0 156  0 ✓
166 Аксаментов Никита Денисович Копия 48 Е 41 Е 67 Е  0 156  0 ✓
167 Белобородко Алексей Денисович Оригинал ✓ 47 Е 50 Е 59 Е  0 156  0 ✓
168 Галиева Людмила Рустамовна Копия 46 Е 54 Е 56 Е  0 156  0 ✓
169 Москвин Ярослав Романович Копия 71 * 34 Е 40 Е 10 155  0 ✓
170 Леонгард Александр Сергеевич Копия 61 Е 37 Е 57 Е  0 155  0 ✓
171 Вологодский Руслан Сергеевич Копия 45 Е 51 Е 59 Е  0 155  0 ✓
172 Родина Ангелина Александровна Копия 47 Е 40 Е 67 Е  0 154  0 ✓



173 Космачев Георгий Эдуардович Копия 55 Е 44 Е 54 Е  0 153  0 ✓
174 Гарбузова Виктория Олеговна Оригинал ✓ 42 Е 45 Е 66 Е  0 153  0 ✓
175 Сагалакова Александра Леонидовна Копия 56 Е 50 Е 46 Е  0 152  0 ✓
176 Валеева Наталья Дмитриевна Копия 46 Е 36 Е 69 Е  0 151  0 ✓
177 Шадрина Дарья Антоновна Копия 55 Е 40 Е 55 Е  0 150  0 ✓
178 Нагельман Дмитрий Владимирович Оригинал ✓ 47 Е 44 Е 59 Е  0 150  0 ✓
179 Носарева Светлана Николаевна Копия 46 Е 38 Е 65 Е  0 149  0 ✓
180 Петухова Виктория Константиновна Оригинал ✓ 52 Е 35 Е 61 Е  0 148  0 ✓
181 Безруких Владимир Сергеевич Копия ✓ 42 Е 36 Е 70 Е  0 148  0 ✓
182 Голенков Егор Романович Копия 47 Е 41 Е 59 Е  0 147  0 ✓
183 Старков Сергей Николаевич Копия 52 Е 49 Е 45 Е  0 146  0 ✓
184 Кудер-оол Ожукмаа Альбертовна Копия 45 Е 36 Е 64 Е  0 145  0 ✓
185 Исаева Ольга Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 45 Е 35 Е 65 Е  0 145  0 ✓
186 Хохлов Дмитрий Васильевич Копия 48 Е 32 Е 64 Е  0 144  0 ✓
187 Гасанли Кямала Адалят кызы Копия 49 Е 38 Е 56 Е  0 143  0 ✓
188 Зацепилин Данил Михайлович Копия 54 Е 51 Е 36 Е  0 141  0 ✓
189 Волкова Виолетта Владиславовна Копия 48 Е 37 Е 56 Е  0 141  0 ✓
190 Чернобровкина Юлия Евгеньевна Копия 46 Е 44 Е 50 Е  0 140  0 ✓
191 Ооржак Лилия Эресовна Копия 45 Е 34 Е 61 Е  0 140  0 ✓
192 Никитенко Дарья Васильевна Копия 44 Е 40 Е 56 Е  0 140  0 ✓
193 Долаан Анюта Орлановна Копия 44 Е 34 Е 62 Е  0 140  0 ✓
194 Галлямова Алина Раисовна Оригинал ✓ 44 Е 32 Е 64 Е  0 140  0 ✓
195 Веселов Макар Валерьевич Копия 42 Е 42 Е 56 Е  0 140  0 ✓
196 Трухан Максим Михайлович Копия 49 Е 44 Е 46 Е  0 139  0 ✓
197 Шапоренко Анастасия Дмитриевна Копия 48 Е 37 Е 54 Е  0 139  0 ✓
198 Межецкая Анастасия Витальевна Копия 47 Е 32 Е 60 Е  0 139  0 ✓
199 Кайзер Елена Сергеевна Копия 48 Е 47 Е 43 Е  0 138  0 ✓
200 Осипов Кирилл Андреевич Копия 47 Е 41 Е 49 Е  0 137  0 ✓
201 Самусенко Илья Романович Копия 47 Е 37 Е 51 Е  0 135  0 ✓
202 Салчак Чаяана Ульянововна Копия 53 Е 35 Е 46 Е  0 134  0 ✓
203 Пухтин Владимир Сергеевич Копия 54 Е 38 Е 41 Е  0 133  0 ✓
204 Сердюк Кирилл Андреевич Оригинал ✓ 46 Е 35 Е 49 Е 2 132  0 ✓
205 Сараев Александр Алексеевич Оригинал ✓ 44 Е 34 Е 46 Е  0 124  0 ✓
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1 Хертек Айыс Аясович Копия 85 * 84 * 92 *  0 261  0 ✓
2 Шадрина Александра Витальевна Копия 84 Е 79 Е 87 Е 10 260  0 ✓
3 Ягодинский Юрий Юрьевич Копия 79 Е 86 Е 91 Е  0 256  0 ✓
4 Елфимова Виктория Алексеевна Копия 77 * 75 * 86 Е  0 238  0 ✓
5 Лавриненко Анна Олеговна Копия 70 Е 64 Е 87 Е 10 231  0 ✓
6 Ефимова Вероника Юрьевна Копия 82 Е 69 Е 78 Е  0 229  0 ✓
7 Цугленок Елизавета Павловна Копия 69 * 87 * 72 *  0 228  0 ✓
8 Буренкова Юлия Дмитриевна Копия 69 Е 69 Е 85 Е  0 223  0 ✓
9 Тищенко Алена Константиновна Копия 67 Е 61 Е 82 Е 10 220  0 ✓

10 Плющ Ирина Александровна Копия 78 * 70 * 70 *  0 218  0 ✓
11 Бабурова Диана Юрьевна Копия 71 Е 49 Е 88 Е 10 218  0 ✓
12 Залипаев Данила Витальевич Копия 68 Е 79 Е 70 Е  0 217  0 ✓
13 Малышенко Виктория Александровна Копия 67 Е 65 Е 73 Е 10 215  0 ✓
14 Горбунов Роман Сергеевич Копия 61 Е 72 Е 82 Е  0 215  0 ✓
15 Мигла Алексей Юрьевич Копия 70 Е 77 Е 66 Е  0 213  0 ✓
16 Осипенко Максим Евгеньевич Копия 69 Е 75 Е 67 Е  0 211  0 ✓
17 Копытова Полина Александровна Копия 62 Е 56 Е 89 Е  0 207  0 ✓
18 Шорникова Виолетта Владимировна Копия 70 Е 64 Е 69 Е 2 205  0 ✓
19 Алиярова Динара Балабековна Копия 69 Е 60 Е 76 Е  0 205  0 ✓
20 Бехтерева Валерия Дмитриевна Копия 61 Е 72 Е 72 Е  0 205  0 ✓
21 Стяжкин Никита Юрьевич Копия 69 Е 63 Е 72 Е  0 204  0 ✓
22 Шумская Мария Владимировна Копия 67 Е 68 Е 69 Е  0 204  0 ✓
23 Аршинова Анастасия Максимовна Копия 66 Е 65 Е 72 Е  0 203  0 ✓
24 Попова Яна Александровна Копия 66 Е 51 Е 85 Е  0 202  0 ✓
25 Трофимов Захар Александрович Копия 70 Е 68 Е 62 Е  0 200  0 ✓
26 Юхнович Полина Александровна Копия 66 Е 58 Е 76 Е  0 200  0 ✓
27 Бурцев Максим Викторович Копия 64 Е 64 Е 72 Е  0 200  0 ✓
28 Скотникова Елена Александровна Копия 64 Е 56 Е 70 Е 10 200  0 ✓
29 Павельчук Андрей Александрович Копия 70 Е 48 Е 80 Е  0 198  0 ✓
30 Иконникова Елизавета Александровна Копия 66 Е 65 Е 64 Е 2 197  0 ✓
31 Бальчонок Полина Сергеевна Копия 63 Е 45 Е 78 Е 10 196  0 ✓
32 Ракутина Василина Андреевна Копия 60 Е 65 Е 71 Е  0 196  0 ✓
33 Малахов Александр Сергеевич Копия 75 * 48 * 58 * 10 191  0 ✓
34 Романов Виталий Витальевич Копия 51 Е 55 Е 85 Е  0 191  0 ✓
35 Кулибаба Анастасия Леонидовна Копия 70 Е 56 Е 64 Е  0 190  0 ✓
36 Григорян Анна Арменовна Копия 64 Е 54 Е 72 Е  0 190  0 ✓
37 Митрофанова София Павловна Копия 63 Е 62 Е 65 Е  0 190  0 ✓
38 Цедрик Анна Александровна Копия 53 Е 65 Е 72 Е  0 190  0 ✓
39 Басистая Марина Николаевна Копия 53 Е 49 Е 78 Е 10 190  0 ✓
40 Чикирда Михаил Павлович Копия 63 Е 57 Е 69 Е  0 189  0 ✓
41 Михеева Анна Александровна Копия 63 Е 48 Е 78 Е  0 189  0 ✓
42 Кадырова Анися Ильдаровна Копия 60 Е 60 Е 69 Е  0 189  0 ✓
43 Никитенко Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 59 Е 62 Е 67 Е  0 188  0 ✓
44 Овечкина Елена Вячеславовна Копия 59 Е 42 Е 87 Е  0 188  0 ✓
45 Гольденберг Елизавета Андреевна Копия 57 Е 49 Е 82 Е  0 188  0 ✓
46 Волкова Дарья Александровна Копия 56 Е 65 Е 67 Е  0 188  0 ✓



47 Песегова Дарья Дмитриевна Копия 55 Е 67 Е 66 Е  0 188  0 ✓
48 Ярославский Дмитрий Вадимович Копия 52 Е 67 Е 69 Е  0 188  0 ✓
49 Шмидт Кристина Викторовна Копия 57 Е 61 Е 69 Е  0 187  0 ✓
50 Гальцева Дарья Александровна Копия 57 Е 58 Е 71 Е  0 186  0 ✓
51 Антонов Алексей Андреевич Копия 61 Е 52 Е 72 Е  0 185  0 ✓
52 Белоброва Александра Алексеевна Копия 60 Е 56 Е 69 Е  0 185  0 ✓
53 Гринкевич Ульяна Евгеньевна Копия 59 Е 58 Е 67 Е  0 184  0 ✓
54 Крейденкова Елена Сергеевна Копия 55 Е 56 Е 73 Е  0 184  0 ✓
55 Вербалюк Оксана Юрьевна Копия 61 Е 51 Е 71 Е  0 183  0 ✓
56 Кравчук Александр Дмитриевич Копия 61 Е 49 Е 71 Е 2 183  0 ✓
57 Кенден Айдысмаа Баторовна Копия 56 Е 62 Е 65 Е  0 183  0 ✓
58 Асташкина Яна Константиновна Копия 49 Е 68 * 56 Е 10 183  0 ✓
59 Богданов Даниил Александрович Копия 49 Е 64 Е 69 Е  0 182  0 ✓
60 Жаркова Ольга Максимовна Копия 63 Е 47 Е 71 Е  0 181  0 ✓
61 Кириллов Андрей Анатольевич Копия 60 Е 52 Е 69 Е  0 181  0 ✓
62 Зубов Илья Павлович Копия 57 Е 60 Е 62 Е 2 181  0 ✓
63 Гуля Михаил Олегович Копия 52 Е 44 Е 85 Е  0 181  0 ✓
64 Грищенко Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 71 Е 34 Е 73 Е 2 180  0 ✓
65 Богданенко Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 62 Е 56 Е 62 Е  0 180  0 ✓
66 Кузьмина Маргарита Евгеньевна Копия 59 Е 54 Е 67 Е  0 180  0 ✓
67 Тычинин Матвей Андреевич Копия 55 Е 64 Е 61 Е  0 180  0 ✓
68 Бришко Роман Станиславович Копия 55 Е 60 Е 64 Е  0 179  0 ✓
69 Гольдшмидт Аделина Андреевна Копия 59 Е 55 Е 64 Е  0 178  0 ✓
70 Чернова Екатерина Евгеньевна Копия 54 Е 51 Е 73 Е  0 178  0 ✓
71 Куру Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 52 Е 52 * 64 Е 10 178  0 ✓
72 Шефер Артур Андреевич Копия 67 Е 50 Е 60 Е  0 177  0 ✓
73 Кизина Виктория Дмитриевна Копия 56 Е 55 Е 66 Е  0 177  0 ✓
74 Ликандрова Эвелина Сергеевна Копия 59 Е 48 Е 69 Е  0 176  0 ✓
75 Филимонова Екатерина Алексеевна Копия 57 Е 52 Е 67 Е  0 176  0 ✓
76 Шумбасов Михаил Дмитриевич Копия 53 Е 56 Е 66 Е  0 175  0 ✓
77 Петрова Кристина Сергеевна Копия 73 * 65 * 36 *  0 174  0 ✓
78 Белячков Илья Геннадьевич Копия 63 Е 51 Е 60 Е  0 174  0 ✓
79 Удобкин Владимир Владимирович Копия 59 Е 51 Е 64 Е  0 174  0 ✓
80 Чумак Виктория Александровна Копия 55 Е 55 Е 64 Е  0 174  0 ✓
81 Калинников Алексей Евгеньевич Копия 60 Е 57 Е 53 Е  0 170  0 ✓
82 Антипова Дарья Вячеславовна Копия 59 Е 35 Е 76 Е  0 170  0 ✓
83 Брудерс Александр Анатольевич Копия 56 Е 63 Е 51 Е  0 170  0 ✓
84 Старкова Ева Евгеньевна Копия 60 Е 47 Е 62 Е  0 169  0 ✓
85 Петецкая Ольга Алексеевна Копия 56 Е 41 Е 72 Е  0 169  0 ✓
86 Артюшенко Арина Сергеевна Копия 54 Е 42 Е 73 Е  0 169  0 ✓
87 Дзюба Юлия Денисовна Копия 51 Е 56 Е 60 Е  0 167  0 ✓
88 Петухов Александр Алексеевич Копия 51 Е 55 Е 61 Е  0 167  0 ✓
89 Нежельцев Вячеслав Андреевич Копия 62 Е 48 Е 55 Е  0 165  0 ✓
90 Кочкина Екатерина Андреевна Копия 45 Е 50 Е 69 Е  0 164  0 ✓
91 Фадеева Алина Дмитриевна Копия 49 Е 38 Е 76 Е  0 163  0 ✓
92 Коршунов Антон Николаевич Копия 56 Е 49 Е 57 Е  0 162  0 ✓



93 Бутюгин Геннадий Сергеевич Копия 56 Е 36 Е 69 Е  0 161  0 ✓
94 Агапитов Михаил Константинович Копия 60 Е 35 Е 64 Е  0 159  0 ✓
95 Симон Алина Евгеньевна Копия 57 Е 45 Е 55 Е 2 159  0 ✓
96 Ильина Анастасия Александровна Копия 56 Е 48 Е 55 Е  0 159  0 ✓
97 Шнайдер Арина Владимировна Копия 48 Е 34 Е 76 Е  0 158  0 ✓
98 Арутюнян Анаит Арменовна Копия 45 Е 56 Е 57 Е  0 158  0 ✓
99 Шипицина Татьяна Артемовна Копия 45 Е 41 Е 72 Е  0 158  0 ✓

100 Паули Андрей Константинович Копия 49 Е 49 Е 57 Е 2 157  0 ✓
101 Кураева Марина Олеговна Копия 61 Е 36 Е 59 Е  0 156  0 ✓
102 Белобородко Алексей Денисович Копия 47 Е 50 Е 59 Е  0 156  0 ✓
103 Галиева Людмила Рустамовна Копия 46 Е 54 Е 56 Е  0 156  0 ✓
104 Родина Ангелина Александровна Копия 47 Е 40 Е 67 Е  0 154  0 ✓
105 Гарбузова Виктория Олеговна Копия 42 Е 45 Е 66 Е  0 153  0 ✓
106 Батырь Ольга Алексеевна Оригинал ✓ 66 * 50 * 36 *  0 152  0 ✓
107 Шафоростова Вероника Максимовна Копия 56 Е 38 Е 56 Е 2 152  0 ✓
108 Куделин Владислав Евгеньевич Копия 42 Е 49 Е 61 Е  0 152  0 ✓
109 Голенков Егор Романович Копия 47 Е 41 Е 59 Е  0 147  0 ✓
110 Пархоменко Богдан Дмитриевич Копия 48 Е 48 Е 49 Е  0 145  0 ✓
111 Шимохина Марина Андреевна Копия 46 Е 42 Е 57 Е  0 145  0 ✓
112 Иванов Николай Юрьевич Копия 47 Е 32 Е 65 Е  0 144  0 ✓
113 Гасанли Кямала Адалят кызы Копия 49 Е 38 Е 56 Е  0 143  0 ✓
114 Зацепилин Данил Михайлович Копия 54 Е 51 Е 36 Е  0 141  0 ✓
115 Волкова Виолетта Владиславовна Копия 48 Е 37 Е 56 Е  0 141  0 ✓
116 Орехов Антон Викторович Копия 48 Е 32 Е 61 Е  0 141  0 ✓
117 Чернобровкина Юлия Евгеньевна Копия 46 Е 44 Е 50 Е  0 140  0 ✓
118 Орлов Артём Андреевич Копия 45 Е 44 Е 51 Е  0 140  0 ✓
119 Ооржак Лилия Эресовна Копия 45 Е 34 Е 61 Е  0 140  0 ✓
120 Никитенко Дарья Васильевна Копия 44 Е 40 Е 56 Е  0 140  0 ✓
121 Долаан Анюта Орлановна Копия 44 Е 34 Е 62 Е  0 140  0 ✓
122 Галлямова Алина Раисовна Копия 44 Е 32 Е 64 Е  0 140  0 ✓
123 Веселов Макар Валерьевич Копия 42 Е 42 Е 56 Е  0 140  0 ✓
124 Трухан Максим Михайлович Копия 49 Е 44 Е 46 Е  0 139  0 ✓
125 Шапоренко Анастасия Дмитриевна Копия 48 Е 37 Е 54 Е  0 139  0 ✓
126 Межецкая Анастасия Витальевна Копия 47 Е 32 Е 60 Е  0 139  0 ✓
127 Печурин Руслан Алексеевич Копия 45 Е 49 Е 45 Е  0 139  0 ✓
128 Осипов Кирилл Андреевич Копия 47 Е 41 Е 49 Е  0 137  0 ✓
129 Довбыш Ольга Владимировна Копия 50 Е 36 Е 50 Е  0 136  0 ✓
130 Самусенко Илья Романович Копия 47 Е 37 Е 51 Е  0 135  0 ✓
131 Каримов Худжам Азимович Копия 45 Е 34 Е 49 Е  0 128  0 ✓
132 Максимович Петр Алексеевич Копия 42 Е 38 Е 41 Е  0 121  0 ✓


